SI.No.

List of valid Nominations

Members
hip No. Name & Address
south zone
A304 ADV.SAMBHU

NAMPOOTHIRLV, Vethira
Mana, MRRA-B41,Malloor
Road, Vanchiyur,
Trivandrum-35

A947 Dr. E.K.Easwaran,
Edamana Madhom,
Aruvikkara,PO
Thiruvananthapurgam
PIN 695 564

A1117 Hareeshkumar G.N,Gayathri
MadhomMukkola-
P.OThiruvananthapuram-44.

A1160 K.Kesavan
Potty,Thamarassery
madhom, Ayilam-P.O,
Attingal, TVM-695 103.

A1382 Dr. E.Krishnan
Nmaboothiri,Vaishnavam,
Sanathanapuram-P.O,
Alappuzha-688 003.

A1662 Purushothaman
Bhattathiri,Padinjare
MadhamDeveswaramKilima
noor,TVM-Dt.

A1696 S Krishnan Namboothiri,
Sree vallabham,
Mathilbhagam, Thiruvalla-
689 101.

A1699 M Narayanan (
Hari),Mangalya,
(Periyamana), T.C-No.8/736,
Goury Nagar-14,
Pongumoodu, Medical
College-P.O, TVM-11

A1862 Madhavan Potty,Mdhav
vilasamVeliyannoor,
VellanadThiruvananthapura
m-695 543
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A2092

K. Dhananjayan
Namboothiri,Mangalassery
lllamKaduvinal-
P.OVallikunnam-690 501

A2136

Aneesh K,

Sreepadam, Ambadi Nagar,
Lane-1,Sreekaryam-P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram

A2298

Sambhu Namboothiry K,
Vadakke Pachamangalam
lllam, Chindranalloor,
Peroor- P.O, Kilimanoor,
Thiruvananthapuram-Dt

A2309

JAYASREE.K,Souparnika,
Naduvilemuri-P.O, pallickal,
Kayamkulam, Alappuzha-
690 503

A2476

DR. PARAMESWARAN
NAMBOOTHIRI S.,.
Vengattoor lllam,
Sanathanapuram-P.O,
Alappuzha-688 003

A2490

M. HARSHAN, Koyickal
Thara lllom,
Valiyakulangara, Ochira-
P.O, Kollam -Dt., Pin-690 520

A2542

NANDAKUMAR SHARMA K
G, Nandanam, Near
Chakrassala Kadavu,
Mathibhagom, Thiruvalla-
689 101

A2693

M.G. SANDEEP,
Chembakasseri lllam,
Keerukuzhi-P.O,
Thumpamon,
Pathanamthitta-689 502

A495

Yogakshema
UpasabhaKilimanoor, Rep-
,Sri.K Vasudevan
Namboothiri, Sreevalsam,
Pakalkuri-P.O, Pallickal,
Thiruvananthapuram-695
604

CENTRAL ZONE
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A199

P N NAMBOOTHIRI
Vadassery
lllam(Ponnambazhathillam),
Vaikkom, Kottayam-Dt

A964

EASANAN
NABOOTHIRIPAD.V.P,Vezha
parambu
ManaManakkappadiKarumal
oor-P.OErnakulam-Dist

A1032

VASUDEVAN NAMBOODIRI
.M.K (MOHAN),
Mundarappilli Mana,
Sowparnika, Nedupuzha-
P.O, Thrissur-680 007

B1037

Sheela.P.CKollimuttathu
Mana, Kunnakkal-P.O,
Valakom, Muvattupuzha-682
326

A1195

T.K.Sujil, XXI11/322/B,
Thattayathu Mana,
Kusat PO, Thiruvonam
Nagar Cochin 682 022

A1354

Swathy N Namboothiri,
Punathil lllam, Punnathura
W -P.O,Ettumanoor
,Kottayam- 686 631

A1595

P.N.D. NAMBOOTHIRI,
Palleri Mana, Uliyannoor,
Aluva-683 108.

A1943

A. AGNISARMAN
BHATTATHIRIPAD,
Manathattu Kalappurackal
lllom, Varickamkunnu,
Vadakara-P.O,
Thalayolaparambu,
Kottayam-686 605

A1956

Brigesh P D,Vadakke
Pattassery Mana, Iringole-
P.O, Perumbavoor - 683 548

A2037

Dr. C S Krishnakumar,
Cherumanal Mana, Pulinattu
Lane, Perumbavoor-683 542
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

A2096

Narayanan K M,Karuvattu
ManaPunnayurkkulam-
P.OThrissur-679 561

A2154

VIJAYAN M.R. "Saketham",
Mele Mullanezhi
Mana,Avinissey-
P.O,Thrissur-680 306

A2627

C K NARAYANAN
NAMBOOTHIRI, Sreepathy,
Mana Lane, Chembukavu,
Thrissur-680 020

A2339

KRISHNAN.K.R., Kaippilli
Mana, Thuravoor-P.O,
Ankamali-683 572

A2393

RADHAKRISHNAN.P.N.,
Punnassery Mana,
Kothakulangara (KTN-313),
Ankamali-683 572

A2596

SIVAYOGI
PARTHASARATHY
NAMBOOTHIRI,
Kandamangalathu Mana,
Kidangoor -P.O, Angamali-
683 572

A2613

DR. SANKARAN P G,
Paduthol Mana,
Pangarappilly,
Mulanthuruthy, Ernakulam-
Dt.

A2616

P D MOHANAN,
Pazhayidam, Kurichithanam-
P.O, Uzhavoor, Kottayam-
686 634

A2701

P V KRISHNAN
BHATTATHIRIPAD,
Kurumoor Mana, Sangamam
Lane, Padivattam, Edappally-
682 024

NORTH ZONE

A648

C.A Narayanan,Corattikkara
ManaParali PO,Palakad Dt




39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

A654

T.S. Raman Namboothiri
,Thiruthoor Mana ,Lakshmi
Nagar,Kavil pad

A674

Dilip Kumar.K.N, Kunnathu
Mana, Thiruvazhiyodu-P.O,
Palakkad - 679 514

A683

M.S,N Sudhakaran
,Murthiyedathu Mana
,Valampilimangalam,Sreekri
shnapuram-P.O, ,Palaklkad ,

A841

Prof
(Retd.)M.K.NARAYANAN
NAMBOOTHIRI, Chaithram
(Punnayathu Madhom lllom),
Thiruvazhoyode-P.O,
Palakkad-679 514

C860

K.Sankaranarayanan,Karuth
edathu ManaChethallur-
P.OPalakkad-Dt.

A885

ADV.ERIYAD
UNNIKRISHNAN
Namboothiri. Eriyadu
Mana,Santhigram, Manjeri-
P.O,Malappuram-676 121

A1132

C.K.
Sankar,ChavarkkattillomPar
assery-
P.OKongaduPalakkad

A1028

Madhu Marangad,
Marangad, Chittannur,
Vilayamkodu-P.O, Pilathara,
Kannur-670 501

A1391

P.N.Damodaran,
Vrindavanam, Karimkuzhi,
Vellur-P.O, Kannur-670 307

A1444

M.D.Venu
Namboothiri,Madavana
Mana,Valiyakadu ,Kodumbu
P.O,Palakkad
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50

51

52

53

54

55

A1676

T C Madhavan
Namboothiri,Thekkinakam
Chandramana
lllomKaranthad-
P.O,RamanthaliKannur-670
308.

A1419

K.Satheesh
Kumar,Edamana
lllom,Keralassery-
P.O,Palakkad-Dt,Pin-678 641

A1812

M. Brahmadathan
Namboothiri,Mozhikunnathu
ManaNjangattiri-
P.Opattambi, Palakkad-679
303

A1856

Jayakumar PM,Puliyassery
ManaMannarkad-
P.OPalakkad-678 582

A2289

ARYAN K.K. Karangattu
Mana, Nellikkattiri,
Koottanad, Palakkad-679
533

A2461

DR. DINESH
VALLAKKATT,Vellakkat
Mana, Porur-P.O,
Malappuram-679339

A2500

K M SASTHRASARMAN,
Kunnath Mana, Kolalamb-
P.O, Edappal, Malappuram-
679 576




