

## List of valid Nominations

Sl.No.	Members hip No.	Name & Address
		<b>south zone</b>
1	A304	ADV.SAMBHU NAMPOOTHIRI.V, Vethira Mana, MRRA-B41,Malloor Road, Vanchiyur, Trivandrum-35
2	A947	Dr. E.K.Easwaran, Edamana Madhom, Aruvikkara,PO Thiruvananthapuram PIN 695 564
3	A1117	Hareeshkumar G.N,Gayathri MadhomMukkola- P.OThiruvananthapuram-44.
4	A1160	K.Kesavan Potty,Thamarassery madhom, Ayilam-P.O, Attingal,TVM-695 103.
5	A1382	Dr. E.Krishnan Nmaboothiri,Vaishnavam, Sanathanapuram-P.O, Alappuzha-688 003.
6	A1662	Purushothaman Bhattathiri,Padinjare MadhamDeveswaramKilima noor,TVM-Dt.
7	A1696	S Krishnan Namboothiri, Sree vallabham, Mathilbhagam, Thiruvalla- 689 101.
8	A1699	M Narayanan ( Hari),Mangalya, (Periyamana), T.C-No.8/736, Goury Nagar-14, Pongumoodu, Medical College-P.O, TVM-11
9	A1862	Madhavan Potty,Mdhav vilasamVeliyannoor, VellanadThiruvananthapura m-695 543

10	<b>A2092</b>	<b>K. Dhananjayan Namboothiri, Mangalassery Illam Kaduvinal- P.O Vallikunnam-690 501</b>
11	<b>A2136</b>	<b>Aneesh K, Sreepadam, Ambadi Nagar, Lane-1, Sreekaryam-P.O, Thiruvananthapuram</b>
12	<b>A2298</b>	<b>Sambhu Namboothiry K, Vadakke Pachamangalam Illam, Chindranalloor, Peroor- P.O, Kilimanoor, Thiruvananthapuram-Dt</b>
13	<b>A2309</b>	<b>JAYASREE.K, Souparnika, Naduvilemuri-P.O, pallickal, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha- 690 503</b>
14	<b>A2476</b>	<b>DR. PARAMESWARAN NAMBOOTHIRI S.,, Vengattoor Illam, Sanathanapuram-P.O, Alappuzha-688 003</b>
15	<b>A2490</b>	<b>M. HARSHAN, Koyickal Thara Illom, Valiyakulangara, Ochira- P.O, Kollam -Dt., Pin-690 520</b>
16	<b>A2542</b>	<b>NANDAKUMAR SHARMA K G, Nandanam, Near Chakrassala Kadavu, Mathibhagom, Thiruvalla- 689 101</b>
17	<b>A2693</b>	<b>M.G. SANDEEP, Chembakasseri Illam, Keerukuzhi-P.O, Thumpamon, Pathanamthitta-689 502</b>
18	<b>A495</b>	<b>Yogakshema Upasabha Kilimanoor, Rep- , Sri.K Vasudevan Namboothiri, Sreevalsam, Pakalkuri-P.O, Pallickal, Thiruvananthapuram-695 604</b>
		<b>CENTRAL ZONE</b>

19	<b>A199</b>	<b>P N NAMBOOTHIRI</b> Vadassery Illam(Ponnambazhathillam), Vaikom, Kottayam-Dt
20	<b>A964</b>	<b>EASANAN</b> NABOOTHIRIPAD.V.P,Vezha parambu ManaManakkappadiKarumal oor-P.OErnakulam-Dist
21	<b>A1032</b>	<b>VASUDEVAN NAMBOODIRI</b> .M.K (MOHAN), Mundarappilli Mana, Sowparnika, Nedupuzha- P.O, Thrissur-680 007
22	<b>B1037</b>	<b>Sheela.P.CKollimuttathu</b> Mana, Kunnakkal-P.O, Valakom, Muvattupuzha-682 326
23	<b>A1195</b>	<b>T.K.Sujil, XXII/322/B,</b> Thattayathu Mana, Kusat PO, Thiruvonam Nagar Cochin 682 022
24	<b>A1354</b>	<b>Swathy N Namboothiri,</b> Punathil Illam, Punnathura W -P.O,Ettumanoor ,Kottayam- 686 631
25	<b>A1595</b>	<b>P.N.D. NAMBOOTHIRI,</b> Palleri Mana, Uliyannoor, Aluva-683 108.
26	<b>A1943</b>	<b>A. AGNISARMAN</b> BHATTATHIRIPAD, Manathattu Kalappurackal Illom, Varickamkunnu, Vadakara-P.O, Thalayolaparambu, Kottayam-686 605
27	<b>A1956</b>	<b>Brigesh P D,Vadakke</b> Pattassery Mana, Iringole- P.O, Perumbavoor - 683 548
28	<b>A2037</b>	<b>Dr. C S Krishnakumar,</b> Cherumanal Mana, Pulinattu Lane, Perumbavoor-683 542

29	<b>A2096</b>	<b>Narayanan K M, Karuvattu ManaPunnayurkkulam- P.O Thrissur-679 561</b>
30	<b>A2154</b>	<b>VIJAYAN M.R. "Saketham", Mele Mullanezhi Mana, Avinissey- P.O, Thrissur-680 306</b>
31	<b>A2627</b>	<b>C K NARAYANAN NAMBOOTHIRI, Sreepathy, Mana Lane, Chembukavu, Thrissur-680 020</b>
32	<b>A2339</b>	<b>KRISHNAN.K.R., Kaipilli Mana, Thuravoor-P.O, Ankamali-683 572</b>
33	<b>A2393</b>	<b>RADHAKRISHNAN.P.N., Punnassery Mana, Kothakulangara (KTN-313), Ankamali-683 572</b>
34	<b>A2596</b>	<b>SIVAYOGI PARTHASARATHY NAMBOOTHIRI, Kandamangalathu Mana, Kidangoor -P.O, Angamali- 683 572</b>
35	<b>A2613</b>	<b>DR. SANKARAN P G, Paduthol Mana, Pangarappilly, Mulanthuruthy, Ernakulam- Dt.</b>
36	<b>A2616</b>	<b>P D MOHANAN, Pazhayidam, Kurichithanam- P.O, Uzhavoor, Kottayam- 686 634</b>
37	<b>A2701</b>	<b>P V KRISHNAN BHATTATHIRIPAD, Kurumoor Mana, Sangamam Lane, Padivattam, Edappally- 682 024</b>
		<b>NORTH ZONE</b>
38	<b>A648</b>	<b>C.A Narayanan, Corattikkara ManaParali PO, Palakad Dt</b>

39	<b>A654</b>	<b>T.S. Raman Namboothiri ,Thiruthoor Mana ,Lakshmi Nagar,Kavil pad</b>
40	<b>A674</b>	<b>Dilip Kumar.K.N, Kunnathu Mana, Thiruvazhiyodu-P.O, Palakkad - 679 514</b>
41	<b>A683</b>	<b>M.S,N Sudhakaran ,Murthiyedathu Mana ,Valampilimangalam,Sreekri shnapuram-P.O, ,Palakkad ,</b>
42	<b>A841</b>	<b>Prof (Retd.)M.K.NARAYANAN NAMBOOTHIRI, Chaithram (Punnayathu Madhom Illom), Thiruvazhoyode-P.O, Palakkad-679 514</b>
43	<b>C860</b>	<b>K.Sankaranarayanan,Karuth edathu ManaChethallur- P.OPalakkad-Dt.</b>
44	<b>A885</b>	<b>ADV.ERIYAD UNNIKRISHNAN Namboothiri. Eriyadu Mana,Santhigram, Manjeri- P.O,Malappuram-676 121</b>
45	<b>A1132</b>	<b>C.K. Sankar,ChavarkkattillomPar assery- P.OKongaduPalakkad</b>
46	<b>A1028</b>	<b>Madhu Marangad, Marangad, Chittannur, Vilayamkodu-P.O, Pilathara, Kannur-670 501</b>
47	<b>A1391</b>	<b>P.N.Damodaran, Vrindavanam, Karimkuzhi, Vellur-P.O, Kannur-670 307</b>
48	<b>A1444</b>	<b>M.D.Venu Namboothiri,Madavana Mana,Valiyakadu ,Kodumbu P.O,Palakkad</b>

49	<b>A1676</b>	<b>T C Madhavan Namboothiri, Thekkinakam Chandramana IllomKaranthad- P.O, Ramanthali Kannur-670 308.</b>
50	<b>A1419</b>	<b>K.Satheesh Kumar, Edamana Illom, Keralassery- P.O, Palakkad-Dt, Pin-678 641</b>
51	<b>A1812</b>	<b>M. Brahmadathan Namboothiri, Mozhikunnathu Mana Njangattiri- P. Opattambi, Palakkad-679 303</b>
52	<b>A1856</b>	<b>Jayakumar PM, Puliyassery Mana Mannarkad- P. O Palakkad-678 582</b>
53	<b>A2289</b>	<b>ARYAN K.K. Karangattu Mana, Nellikkattiri, Koottanad, Palakkad-679 533</b>
54	<b>A2461</b>	<b>DR. DINESH VALLAKKATT, Vellakkat Mana, Porur-P.O, Malappuram-679339</b>
55	<b>A2500</b>	<b>K M SASTHRASARMAN, Kunnath Mana, Kolalamb- P.O, Edappal, Malappuram- 679 576</b>